Ed Leas Fall Classic
Eaton

Race 4 - Gold HS Boys - 5000m
10/9/2021 - 10:45am

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Score  Time Avg  Mie Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 % Russia 31 1:33:33 1843 6:02 1:01 2-4-5-9-13-22-23 2-4-5-8-12-19-20
2 r.l%ﬂ Day. Christian 41 133341 1845 6:02 1:37 1-3-7-15-17-33-40 1-3-7-14-16-27-32
3 % Franklin Monroe 77 13724 1929 617 1:22 6-14-16-24-25-29-32 6-13-15-21-22-24-26
4 E Arcanum 101 1:39:26 1954 625 2:11 10-19-20-26-43-44-66 9-17-18-23-34-35-40
5 \\.f/ Dixie 151 1:4813 21:39 6:58 5:33 12-37-39-56-68 11-30-31-38-41

Qg [ri-County North 153 1:48:27 21142 659 548 11-31-47-62-69-72-73 10-25-37-39-42-43-44

7 Mid. Christian 171 1:56:11 23115 7:29 11:25 34-36-42-46-78 28-29-33-36-45
DNP <= National Trail 1:23:40 20:55 6:44 8-21-41-65 4 Runners
DNP * Twin Valley So. 19:32 1932 617 18 1 Runner
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Place Name
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Samuel Hendricks
Brayden Monnin
Logan Rimkus
Caleb Unverferth
Seth Hiatt

Aaron Crist

Ethan Withers
Ethan Murphy
Landon Pleiman
Jacob Rice
Jonathon Landis
Jaden Vorhis
Jacob Schmitmeyer
Cason Yount
Micah Blake
Draven Stephens
Rhett Bailey

Aaron Cole

Ashton Paul

Kolin Frazee

Joel Hunt

Sheldon Pohiman
Matthew Caldwell
Mitchell Schmitmeyer
Carson Figel

Luke Brinksneader
Zeb Borchers
Jacob Caldwell
Gabe Longenecker
Aiden Shappie
Hunter Pahl

Parker Patrick
Nathaniel Reynolds
Carson Davis

Sam York

Rafael Hormaechea
Luke Miller

Nate Good

Regan Miller
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Race 4 - Gold HS Boys - 5000m
10/9/2021 - 10:45am

Team
Day. Christian
Russia
Day. Christian
Russia
Russia
Franklin Monroe
Day. Christian
National Trail
Russia
Arcanum
Tri-County North
Dixie
Russia
Franklin Monroe
Day. Christian
Franklin Monroe
Day. Christian
Twin Valley So.
Arcanum
Arcanum
National Trail
Russia
Russia
Franklin Monroe
Franklin Monroe
Arcanum
Russia
Russia
Franklin Monroe
Russia
Tri-County North
Franklin Monroe
Day. Christian
Mid. Christian
Russia
Mid. Christian
Dixie
Franklin Monroe

Individual Results
Time  Points Place Name

17:52.7 1 40 Clayton Rohrer
18:.088 2 41 Caleb Gilland
18120 3 42 James Lee
18:41.0 4 43  Tyler Pfahler
18:41.3 5 44 Cole McCready
18420 6 45 Jordan Drees
18:44.8 7 46 Andrew Maynus
18:50.6 47  Alex Mackellar
18:51.6 8 48  Justin Oliver
18:58.6 9 49 Jonas Magato
19:01.0 10 50 Sam Haney
19:.059 11 51 Gage Wackler
19:096 12 52 Ambrose Cordonnier
19:11.8 13 53 Joel Dulski
19:212 14 54 Collin Hart
19:26.3 15 55 Conner Neitzelt
19:296 16 56 Kaden Wylie
19:31.2 57 Blake Addis
19:33.0 17 58 Hudson Fasnacht
19:37.8 18 59 Maddix Turner
19:45.6 60 Seth Edgerton
19:525 19 61 Hunter Mills
19:574 20 62 Aaron Shellabarger
19:595 21 63 Logan Rohrer
20:03.8 22 64 Landon Monnin
20:.076 23 65 Andrew Carrell
20:08.8 66 Brooks Merriman
20:11.9 67 Trey Wilson
20:17.2 24 68 Dustin Simon
20:19.0 69 Ethan Brueggemann
20:235 25 70 Abram Bailey
20:254 26 71 Lane Eikenberry
20:35.1 27 72 Parker Mcgrath
20416 28 73 Reese Horn
20:43.1 74 John Spracklin
20:580 29 75 Jaden Wolf
20:58.3 30 76  Curtis Ngidari
21:04.3 77  William Arnett
21:05.7 Josh Ashmore

Dixie

Grade
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1

10
1
1
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10
12
1
12
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Team
Day. Christian
National Trail
Mid. Christian
Arcanum
Arcanum
Russia
Mid. Christian
Tri-County North
Day. Christian
Russia
Franklin Monroe
Franklin Monroe
Russia
Day. Christian
Day. Christian
Franklin Monroe
Dixie
Franklin Monroe
Franklin Monroe
Day. Christian
Day. Christian
Franklin Monroe
Tri-County North
Day. Christian
Russia
National Trail
Arcanum
Franklin Monroe
Dixie
Tri-County North
Day. Christian
Franklin Monroe
Tri-County North
Tri-County North
Day. Christian
Franklin Monroe
Day. Christian
Arcanum
Mid. Christian

Points
32

Time
21:06.5
21:06.8
21:08.0
21:08.8
21:10.3
21:15.8
21:16.0
21:23.5
21:23.9
21:24.0
21:35.7
21:56.1
21:59.2
22:01.6
22:04.8
22:05.5
22:23.9
22:26.6
22:27.4
22:32.6
22:35.9
22:36.0
22:50.0
23:07.2
23:21.0
23:56.4
24:06.1
24:23.9
24:386 41
24:48.7 42
24:50.1
26:07.4
26:45.2
26:53.9
27:02.8
27:35.1
28:35.7
31:03.3
32:06.5

33
34
35

36
37

38

39

40

43
44

45
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